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 21 25592 GALLE  7DISTRICT 306 D8  4  4  28 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 27 25602 MATARA  4DISTRICT 306 D8  3  5  31 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 12 36615 TANGALLE  3DISTRICT 306 D8  3  12  15 0  0  0 3  9  0  0

 33 45809 AKURESSA  6DISTRICT 306 D8  6  8  39 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 24 45810 BADDEGAMA  1DISTRICT 306 D8  1  1  25 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 16 46195 BELIATTE  1DISTRICT 306 D8  3  3  17 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 25 51596 WALASMULLA  6DISTRICT 306 D8  6  7  31 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 18 52017 MORAWAKA & PITABEDDARA L C  2DISTRICT 306 D8  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 53223 KATARAGAMA BOGAHAPELLESSA  6DISTRICT 306 D8  5  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 7 54617 HAKMANA & WALAKADA  0DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 54648 KAMBURUPITIYA  6DISTRICT 306 D8  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 55787 AMBALANTOTA METRO  2DISTRICT 306 D8  4  5  19 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 24 56698 UNAWATUNA  5DISTRICT 306 D8  5  5  29 1  0  0 5  0  0  1

 33 56886 MATARA NILWALA  8DISTRICT 306 D8  5  5  41 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 11 57512 EMBILIPITIYA WALAWE  2DISTRICT 306 D8  3  6  13 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 16 58948 AKMEEMANA  3DISTRICT 306 D8  2  2  19 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 23 60688 GALLE GALUPURA METRO  3DISTRICT 306 D8  2  3  26 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 20 60690 MATARA RAHULA  0DISTRICT 306 D8  2  2  20 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 24 62126 GALLE GALUPURA CENTRAL  14DISTRICT 306 D8  10  10  38 0  1  0 9  1  0  0

 13 62968 WEERAKETIYA  0DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 63140 BELIATTA METRO  4DISTRICT 306 D8  4  7  25 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 24 63354 MATARA-DICKWELLA RUHUNU MILL'M  8DISTRICT 306 D8  4  7  32 0  2  0 5  2  0  0

 2 82363 MATARA MILLENNIUM LADIES  12DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 98746 GALLE FORT  9DISTRICT 306 D8  4  6  26 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 12 101838 GALLE PREMIUM GOLDEN JUBILEE  6DISTRICT 306 D8  4  6  18 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 23 115158 GALLE KARAPITIYA  6DISTRICT 306 D8  4  8  29 1  7  0 3  5  0  1

 17 119874 Uragasmanhandiya  3DISTRICT 306 D8  1  1  20 0  3  0 1  0  0  0

 22 122264 Deniyaya  0DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 19 129085 Galle Akmeemana Centennial  7DISTRICT 306 D8  9  20  26 0  0  0 7  13  0  0

 22 132847 Galle City New Century  5DISTRICT 306 D8  4  10  27 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 15 140171 Baddegama Metro  3DISTRICT 306 D8  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 142791 Kataragama Bogahapelessa Heritage  0DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 143046 Pannegamuwa Heritage  1DISTRICT 306 D8  2  2  14 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 12 143849 Galle Pinnaduwa Grace  8DISTRICT 306 D8  5  13  20 0  0  0 5  8  0  0

 11 143862 Galle Pinnaduwa  3DISTRICT 306 D8  4  8  14 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 17 145656 Lunugamwehera Heritage  5DISTRICT 306 D8  2  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 21 146870 Weeraketiya Kotabo  1DISTRICT 306 D8  2  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 149771 Galle Mapalagama  1DISTRICT 306 D8  7  10  17 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 11 152585 Galle Royalty  4DISTRICT 306 D8  5  3  15 4  0  0 3  0  1  3

 29 152627 Matara Elegance  8DISTRICT 306 D8  2  2  37 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 152778 Akuressa Legends  1DISTRICT 306 D8  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 152961 Galle Business Circle  1DISTRICT 306 D8  2  4  6 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 12 153310 Galle Diamond  4DISTRICT 306 D8  3  5  16 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 19 154117 Matara Imperium  4DISTRICT 306 D8  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 156287 Galle Legends  19DISTRICT 306 D8  5  10  38 7  0  0 7  3  5  2

 17 176129 Embilipitiya Black  1DISTRICT 306 D8  4  3  18 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 83 178524 Matara Excellence  8DISTRICT 306 D8  1  1  91 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 178528 Galle Galupura Supreme  15DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  24 0  24  0 0  0  0  0

 20 180702 Matara Eagles  0DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  20 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 6 181915 Galle HNDA ATI Genesis  16DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  22 0  7  15 0  0  0  0

 0 181984 Galle HNDM ATI Genesis  5DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  5 0  2  2 0  0  0  0

 13 189853 Galle Aradhana  7DISTRICT 306 D8  14  14  20 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 0 191304 Matara Pinnacle  20DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  20 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 19 191608 Pitigala  1DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 191894 Ranawaranawa Thanamalwila  1DISTRICT 306 D8  8  8  20 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 14 192020 Baddegama Southern Stars  10DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  24 0  24  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 192025 Baddegama Ruhuna Pride  9DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  24 0  24  0 0  0  0  0

 15 192307 Pannagamuwa Imira Dairy  5DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 192314 Baddegama Diamonds  13DISTRICT 306 D8  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,040  1,353 313
 59

 176  247  14  124  17130 117  6  8
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